		South Dublin County (Local Governmen (Planning & Develop Acts 1963 to 19 Planning Register (F	nt oment) 993		Plan Register No. S97A/0089
1.	Location	Road 2, Grangebrook, Whitechurch Road, Rathfarnham, Dublin 16.			
2.	Development	Two detached houses on site	95 14	and 16.	
3.	Date of Application	25/02/97			er Particulars ted (b) Received
3a.	Type of Application	Permission		1. 2.	1. 2.
4.	Submitted by	Name: F.L. Bent, Address: Architectural Planning and Design Services,25 Grosvenor Court, Templeogue,			
5	Applicant	Name: Begley Clarke De Address: Adelaide Court,			enageary, Co. Dublin.
6.	Decision	O.C.M. No. 1448 Date 18/07/97	Eff WD	ect WITHDRA	W THE APPLICATION
7.	Grant	O.C.M. No. Date	Eff WD	3	W THE APPLICATION
8.	Appeal Lodged				
9.	Appeal Decision				energene energen in de la generalis indernationer en
10.	Material Contra	vention			
11.	Enforcement 0	Compensation 0		Purchase 0	Notice
12.	Revocation or A	mendment		<u></u>	<u> </u>
13.	E.I.S. Requests	ed E.I.S. Received		E.I.S. Ap	peal
14.	Registrar	nin Nikekääääinen Nikekäääinen Nikekäääinen Nikekääääinen Nikekääääinen Nikekäääinen Nikekäääinen Nikekäääinen	i. M	Receipt N	

500 00 10

an e

an ne ann a cointe e sat_ethar t

W



PLANNING DEPARTMENT P.O. Box 4122,

Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-462 0000 Fax: 01-462 0104

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Decision Order Number 1448	Date of Decision 18/07/97
Register Reference S97A/0089	Date 25th February 1997

Applicant	Begley Clarke Development Ltd.,		
App. Type	Permission		
Development	Two detached houses on sites 14 and 16.		
Location	Road 2, Grangebrook, Whitechurch Road, Rathfarnham, Dublin 16.		

Bosca 4122, Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht, Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-462 0000 Facs: 01-462 0104

Dear Sir / Madam,

It is noted by letter dated 18/07/97 that you have withdrawn the above mentioned application.

Yours faithfully 21/07/97 ****** for SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER



PLANNING DEPARTMENT P.O. Box 4122, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-462 0000 Fax: 01-462 0104

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Decision orde	er Number 1178	Date of	of Decision 18/06/97	
Register Reference S97A/0089		Date	25th February 1997	
Applicant App. Type Development	Begley Clarke Develop Permission Two detached houses o			

Location Road 2, Grangebrook, Whitechurch Road, Rathfarnham, Dublin 16.

Bosca 4122, Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht, Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-462 0000 Facs: 01-462 0104

Dear Sir / Madam,

In accordance with Section 26 (4A) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act 1963 as amended by Section 39 (f) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act 1976 the applicant has furnished his consent in writing to the extension by the Council of the period for considering this application within the meaning of Sub-section 4 (a) of section 26, up to and including 22/07/97

≈ N ≈

Yours faithfully for SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER

18/06/97



PLANNING DEPARTMENT P.O. Box 4122, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-462 0000 Fax: 01-462 0104

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Decision Or	der Number 0889	Date of Decision 13/05/97
Register Re	ference S97A/0089	Date 25th February 1997
pplicant pp. Type	Begley Clarke Deve Permission	lopment Ltd.,

Development Two detached houses on sites 14 and 16.

Location Road 2, Grangebrook, Whitechurch Road, Rathfarnham, Dublin 16.

Bosca 4122,

Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht,

Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-462 0000

Facs: 01-462 0104

In accordance with Section 26 (4A) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act 1963 as amended by Section 39 (f) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act 1976 the applicant has furnished his consent in writing to the extension by the Council of the period for considering this application within the meaning of Sub-section 4 (a) of section 26, up to and including 22/06/97



Contractor and the second

ARCHITECTURAL PLANNING AND DESIGN SERVICES

25, Grosvenor Court, Templeogue, Dublin 6W Tel;4558779 Fax:4650361 Mobile:087 557288

8th May 1997.

2

South Dublin County Council. Planning Department. Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Your Ref. Reg Ref No. S97A/0089

RE: Grangebrook, Whitechurch Road, Rathfarnham, Co Dublin, for Brugha Construction Ltd..

I refer to my Planning Application Reg Ref No. S97A/0089 lodged on 25th February 1997 in respect of two houses on sites 14 & 16, Road Two, Grangebrook, Whitechurch Road, Rathfarnham, Following a discussion with the County Planner Mr Enda Conway, I now request the council to allow a further extension of time up to 22nd June 1997 in connection with this planning application.

Yours Faithfully

F. L. Bent. ARCHITECTURAL PLANNING AND DESIGN SERVICES





PLANNING DEPARTMENT P.O. Box 4122, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-462 0000 Fax: 01-462 0111

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Decision Order Number 0733	Date of Decision 23/04/97
Register Reference S97A/0089	Date 25th February 1997
Applicant Begley Clarke Deve	looment Ttd

ApplicantBegley Clarke Development Ltd.,App. TypePermissionDevelopmentTwo detached houses on sites 14 and 16.

Location Road 2, Grangebrook, Whitechurch Road, Rathfarnham, Dublin 16.

Bosca 4122,

Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht,

Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-462 0000

Facs: 01-462 0111

Dear Sir / Madam,

In accordance with Section 26 (4A) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act 1963 as amended by Section 39 (f) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act 1976 the applicant has furnished his consent in writing to the extension by the Council of the period for considering this application within the meaning of Sub-section 4 (a) of section 26, up to and including 22/05/97

Yours faithfully

23/04/97

for senior administrative officer